
Ultraflex is Your Exceptional Supplier of quality media from 30” (0.76 m) to 198” (5.1 m) for eco-solvent, solvent, 
Latex, UV, screen-printing and dye-sublimation printing.

What does Ultraflex Offer?
Ultraflex offers 60+ digital print materials in stock in the USA, Canada, Mexico and Europe.  Materials range in width from 30” (0.76m) - 
198” (5.1m).   Product lines include:  Front-lit, Back-lit, Blockout, Mesh, Specialty, Textiles, Signetics®, VorTex® Soft Signage Solutions and 
BravuraTM.

Where are Ultraflex products used?
Ultraflex’s wide range of products offer solutions to address digital print applications in the wide-format (greater than 30”) to grand-format 
(up to 198”) print markets.  Products are suited for the following applications:

o Outdoor Banners
o Billboards & Building Wraps
o POP Posters
o Soft Signage
o Wall coverings & Interior decoration
o Light boxes & Display panels

Where are Ultraflex materials sold?
Ultraflex materials are sold through a trusted dealer network.

What makes Ultraflex unique?   
Innovation - Unique products are introduced each year 
Quality - Superior manufacturing standards must be achieved before a product is incorporated into the product line
Inventory - Ultraflex’s warehouses currently store more than 100,000 rolls of material - that’s over 3000 miles of media; longer than a road 
built from New York to California!
Service & Support - Ultraflex employees are SME’s (subject matter experts); the inside and outside sales teams are knowledgeable print 
media professionals.  

Why should you suggest Ultraflex media to your customer? 
Ultraflex is a “one stop shop” for digital print materials.  From economical to premium grade media, Ultraflex products hold the highest 
standards in sign media.  All fire-retardant products meet stringent national tests and are backed with accredited lab certifications.  The 
convenient sample program allows the user to test media free of charge to ensure products are suitable for the required application.

o Exhibition Graphics
o Pop-up/roll-up displays
o Digital fine art & Photo reproductions
o Floor Graphics
o Window Graphics
o Other textile and vinyl indoor and outdoor applications

Contacts (United States & Canada)

Vice President of Sales and Marketing
Matt Loede - mloede@ultrafleXX.com (973) 722-8299

Director of Sales, North America
Mark Seely – mseely@ultrafleXX.com (973) 960-4732 

Eastern Territory Sales Manager
Eric Kaufman- ekaufman@ultrafleXX.com (973) 277-5283

Southeastern Territory Sales Manager
Rich Parisi - rparisi@ultrafleXX.com (973) 580-8668

Regional Account Representative
Anthony Schneider – arschneider@ultrafleXX.com (973) 580-0578

Canadian Sales Representative
Jeremy Stella - jstella@ultrafleXX.com (416) 254-2029

Mid-West  and Great Lakes Territory Sales Manager
Andrew Cwalinski - acwalinski@ultrafleXX.com (973) 668-2799

Southwestern Sales Manager
Tim Wilson - TWilson@ultrafleXX.com (201)522-1792

Western Territory Sales Manager
Diane Meyer - dmeyer@ultrafleXX.com (310) 291-3848

Who is Ultraflex?

Ultraflex Systems Inc.
Headquarters
6333 Pelican Creek Circle
Riverview, FL 33578
P:  (973)627-8608  
F:  (973)627-8506

Ultraflex Systems Inc.
1578 Sussex Turnpike, Bldg 4
Randolph, NJ 07869
P:  (973)627-8608  
F:  (973)627-8506
Toll Free:  (800)368-7858

www.ultrafleXX.com

Ultraflex Europe Limited
Unit 15 Eltisley Business Park
Abbotsley, Cambridgeshire
UK PE19 6TX
P:  (44)1767-677-100
website:  www.ultraflexeurope.com
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